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Product
Specification

FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER SOLUTION

AD-FA-5211
ST Multimode Simplex Plastic Connector

AD-FA-3211
SC Multimode Simplex Plastic Connector

Features

Low insertion Loss.

Low Back Reflection.

Compliant with JIS, IEC, Bellcore Standard.
Excellent Concentricity.

Convenience and ease of handling.

Physical Specifications
Fiber Cable Type: 3.0 mm jacketed or 900um tight-buffered.
Fiber Compatibility: 62.5/125um and 50/125um Multimode; 9/125um  Single-mode.

Electrical Specifications
High Durability: 0.2dB loss after 500 cycles.
Insertion Loss: 0.15dB (Singlemode), 0.2dB (Multimode).

Ordering Information
AD-FA-A-B-C-D

A-In/Out Connector Type:

1 =FC/PC 5=ST 9 =FC-ST 13 =SC-FC_
2=FC/APC 6=LC 10 = FDDI 14 =SC-LC

3=SC/PC 7=MTRIJ 11 =DIN 15 =FDDI-ST
4=SC/APC  8=SC-ST 12 = ESCON 16 = ESCON-ST
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B-Sleeve Type:

1 = Single mode Zirconia Sleeve

2 = Multi-mode Zirconia Sleeve

3 = Multi-mode Phosphor Bronze Sleeve

D-Cord Type:
1 = Simplex
2 = Duplex

E-Type:

1=Plastic

2=Metal Square Type (FC)
3=Metal D Type (FC)
4=Metal Thread Type (ST)
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